
 

TENTATIVE CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

YEAR 2024 

MONTH DATE DAY PARTICULARS 

APRIL 

3rd April Wednesday 

School Reopens for classes UKG to X and XII 
Timings For classes I to V : 7.15 Am to 12.20 Pm 
Timings for classes VI to X : 7.15Am to 12.30 Pm 
Timings for classes XI &XII : 7.15 Am to 11.15 Am 
                                                  (Non-Practical days)  
                                                : 7.15 Am to 12.30 Pm 
                                                   (Practical days) 
UKG Timings on 3rd : 8.30 Am to 11.00 Am 
UKG Timings from 4th : 8.30 Am to 11.30 Am 
On 3rd April special assembly by class V teachers 
 

4th April Thursday  
School reopens for classes LKG 
LKG Timings on 4th : 8.45 Am to 11.00 Am 
LKG Timings from 5th : 8.30 Am to 11.30 Am 

8th April Monday  School reopens for Nursery (9.00Am to 11.00Am) 

13th April Saturday Talk for Pre Primary Parents 

15th April Monday School reopens for class XI 

MAY 

4th may Saturday Installation Ceremony 

10th May Friday 
Parent Teacher meeting for classes Nursery to UKG 
(Timings: 8.30 Am to 10.30 Am) 

11th May Saturday  
Parent Teacher meeting for classes I to XII (Timings: 
8.30 Am to 10.30 Am) 
Summer Vacation for Nursery to UKG 

12th May Sunday Summer vacations for classes I to V 

17th May  Friday Summer vacations for classes VI to XII 

JUNE 

21st  June Friday Teacher’s seminar 

24th June Monday Prayer service and staff meeting 

25th June Tuesday  

School reopens for LKG to XII 
Timings   : 
LKG-UKG : 8.30 Am to 11.15 Am 
I to V       : 7.15 Am to 12.20 Pm 
VI to X     : 7.15 Am to 12.30 Pm 
XI & XII    : 7.15 Am to 11.15 Am (Non Practical Days) 
                 : 7.15 Am to 12.30 Pm (Practical days)  
Special Assembly by Class VIII Teachers 

27th Thursday Thursday 
Question papers of PT I(classes I to X) and quarterly 
exams(Classes XI&XII) to be submitted 

JULY 
 

1st July Monday 
School reopens for nursery class 
Timings: 9.00 Am to 11.00 Am 



1st July – 10th 
July 

Monday-
Wednesday 

Multiple Assessment for term I (Classes I to VIII) 

8th July Monday Hindi Extempore (S) (IX- XII) 

13th July  Saturday 
Parent teacher meeting for classes Nursery to VIII 
Timings : 8.30 Am to 11.30 Am 

18th July to 
25th July 

Thursday to 
Thursday  

Periodic Test I (Classes I to X) 
Quarterly Exam (Classes XI & XII) 

29th July  Monday 
English Extempore(J) (Classes VI -VIII) 
Flower Making (J) (Classes VI - VIII) 

AUGUST 

1st August Thursday 
Rangoli Competition after recesses  (S)(IX - XII) 
School Feast celebration/Inauguration of new school 
Building 

3rd August Saturday 
Parent teacher meeting for classes Nursery to 
XII/Exhibition 

5th August 
Monday 

Hindi Debate(IX - XII) 
Art installation (IX - XII) 

10th August Saturday Counselling Session for students of classes (IX -X) 

15th August Thursday Independence Day celebration 

16th August Friday Question papers of PT-II (Class X)to be submitted 

17th August Saturday Counselling Session for students of classes (XI -XII) 

19th August- 
24th August 

Monday- 
Saturday 

PT-II of class X 

31st August  Saturday 

Question papers of PT-II (Class IX),PT-III(Class X), Term 
I(Classes LKG -VIII) and Half yearly (XI -XII) to be 
submitted 
English Debate (J)(VI -VIII) 
English Creative Writing(IX -XII) 
Hindi Extempore(IX-XII) 

SEPTEMBER 

14th 
September 

Saturday 
Hindi Debate(J)(VI-VIII) 
Thali Decoration (VI-VIII) 
Hindi Creative Writing(VI-VIII) 

19th – 30th  
September 

Thursday - 
Monday 

Term I Exam (Classes LKG- VIII) 
PT II for Class IX 
PT III for class X 
Half Yearly for Classes XI-XII 

OCTOBER 

  Parents Day for classes I and II 

  Parents Day for classes III and IV 

  Parents Day for Class V 

  Parents Day for Classes VI and VII 

17th October Thursday 
Hindi Debate (S)(IX-XII) 
Hand Painting (S)(IX -XII) 

18th October Friday Class Picnic (IX -XII) 

19th October Saturday Parent Teacher meeting for classes Nursery - XII 

NOVEMBER 13th November Wednesday 
Question papers of Pre Boards(X and XII),PT II for 
classes I-VIII, PT III for class IX to be submitted 



14th November Thursday School fete 

15th November Friday Class Photograph (Pre Primary and Primary) 

16th November Saturday 
Class Picnic for I to V 
Sports Day(Secondary) 

23rd November Saturday 
Sports Day (Primary) 
Pre Primary Picnic 

18th November Monday Class Photograph (Secondary) 

18th -22nd 
November 
 

Monday-
Friday 

Pre-Board Practical’s 

NOVEMBER
-DECEMBER 

26th-10th 
December 

Thursday -
Thursday 

Pre Boards X&XII 
PT II for Classes I-VIII 
PT III for class IX 

DECEMBER 

18th December Wednesday Parent Teacher meeting for classes Nursery -XII 

19th December Thursday Cultural day for class (IX -XII) 

20th December Friday Farewell (Class XII) 

21st December Saturday Cultural day for classes (VI -VIII) 

23rd December Monday Christmas Celebration 

24th December 
-1st January 

Thursday-
Wednesday 

Winter Vacations 

YEAR 2025 

JANUARY 

2nd January Thursday School Reopens for classes IX -XII 

4th January Saturday Prayer Service for class XII 

6th January Monday School Reopens for Nursery to VIII 

13th-17th 
January 

Monday-
Friday 

Multiple assessment for term II (classes I -VIII) 

18th January Saturday 
Class Picnic (VI-VIII) 
Parent Teacher meeting for classes Nursery to V 

26th January Saturday Republic day celebration 

FEBRUARY 

1st February Saturday 
Question Papers of Term II(LKG to VIII) and Final 
exams (IX and XI) to be submitted 

1st-8th 
February  

Saturday-
Saturday 

Practical’s (Class XII) 

15th February Saturday 
Parent Teacher meeting for classes Nursery to IX and 
XI 

FEBRUARY-
MARCH 

22nd Feb-10th 
March  

Saturday-
Monday 

Term II For classes LKG-VIII 
Final Exams for classes and IX and XI 

MARCH 

20th March Thursday Pre-Primary Result (8.00 Am to 10.00 Am) 

21st March Friday Secondary Result (8.00 Am to 10.00 Am) 

22nd March Saturday Primary Result (8.00 Am to 10.00 Am) 

27th -29th 
March 

Thursday-
Saturday 

Retest for final examination 

APRIL 

2nd April Wednesday School reopens for classes I-X and XII 

3rd April Thursday School reopens for classes LKG and UKG 

8th April Tuesday School Reopens for class Nursery 

17th April Thursday School reopens for class XI 

 


